P15 PureForm area small square precision 04/24 page 1 of 6
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lumens:  Qty:
Notes:
Site & Area
PureForm
P15 small square area light
Gardco PureForm LED area small square precision P15 features a sleek, low profile
design. Precision optics are optimized for maximum efficiency and uniformity.
Multiple optical distributions and color temperatures are available to allow you
to customize your selection.
Ordering guide example: P15-P-A06-740-T5S-AR1-UNV-BL50-L3-BZ
Prefix
P15
Optic Technology
P
Configuration (nominal lumens) Color Temperature Distribution Mounting Voltage
P15 PureForm
area small,
15" square
P Precision A01 2,000 lumens
A02 4,000 lumens
A03 6,000 lumens
A04 8,000 lumens
A05 10,000 lumens
A06 12,000 lumens
A07 14,000 lumens
A08 16,000 lumens
730 70CRI 3000K
740 70CRI 4000K
750 70CRI 5000K
8352 80CRI 3500K
8272 80CRI 2700K
T2M Type 2 Medium
T3M Type 3 Medium
T4S Type 4 Short
T5S Type 5 Short
BLC Back Light Control
AR13 Arm mount (Standard)
The following mounting kits must be
ordered separately (See accessories)
RAM3 Retrofit arm mount kit
WAL Wall mount
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
UNV 120-277V
(50/60Hz)
HVU 347-480V
(50/60Hz)
1. Product ships standard with 10kA.
2. Extended lead times apply. Contact factory for details.
3. Mounts to a 4-5" OD round pole with adapter included for square poles.
4. Not available with other dimming control options (mutually exclusive).
5. Not available with motion sensor.
6. Must be specified with a motion sensor lens.
7. Not available with photocontrols.
8. Not available in 347 or 480V.
9. Must specify input voltage.
10. All 7 pins in NEMA receptacle are connected to SR driver.
11. Not available in 480V. Order photocell separately with TR7.
12. Not available with DLEA and FAWS dimming control options.
13. When ordering SRDR with L2 or L3, controller to be used on socket must be SR compatible
(See specifications for more details).
Options
FinishDimming controls Motion sensor lens Electrical/Shielding
(0-10V dimming driver standard)
DLEA4 Dimming Leads Externally
Accessible (controls by others)
FAWS4,5 Field Adjustable Wattage Selector